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Varsity/JV Volleyball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 25 @ Elk County Catholic High School
(Varsity & JV Scrimmage )

Elk County Catholic High School 9:00AM

S Tuesday Aug. 28 Otto-Eldred JR/SR H.S. Johnsonburg Area High School 5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 01 @ Allegheny Clarion Valley H S

(A-C Valley : Varsity Tournament )
Allegheny Clarion Valley H S 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 04 Sheffield Area MHS Johnsonburg Area High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 06 Ridgway Area High School Johnsonburg Area High School 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 08 @ Elk County Catholic H.S. (Varsity

Elk Co. Tournament )
Elk County Catholic H.S. 8:30AM

Saturday Sep. 08 @ Kane Area High School (JV:
Kane Tournament )

Kane Area High School 9:00AM

Thursday Sep. 13 @ Bradford Area High School Bradford Area High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 18 @ St. Marys Area HS St. Marys Area HS 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 20 Kane Area High School Johnsonburg Area High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 25 @ Elk County Catholic H.S. Elk County Catholic H.S. 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 27 @ Punxsutawney Area Middle

School
Punxsutawney Area Middle School 6:00PM

Saturday Sep. 29 @ Bradford Area High School (JV
Tournament: Bradford )

Bradford Area High School 8:00AM

Monday Oct. 01 @ Dubois Area Catholic School Dubois Area Catholic School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 02 Curwensville Area High School Johnsonburg Area High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 04 @ Sheffield Area MHS Sheffield Area MHS 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 06 @ Elk County Catholic High School

(JV Elk Co. Volleyball Tournament )
Elk County Catholic High School 8:30AM

Monday Oct. 08 @ Ridgway Area High School Ridgway Area High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 09 @ Brockway Area High School Brockway Area High School 6:00PM
Monday Oct. 15 Elk County Catholic H.S. Johnsonburg Area High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 16 Bradford Area High School Johnsonburg Area High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 18 St. Marys Area HS Johnsonburg Area High School 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 20 @ Elk County Catholic High School

(Varsity Tournament )
Elk County Catholic High School 9:00AM

Tuesday Oct. 23 @ Kane Area High School Kane Area High School 6:00PM

08/28/2018      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      


	08/28/2018      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

